
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

4

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

4

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

-L- -L-

B-4972

17+00 15+50 lt

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

26+00 29+00

EC-3A

4 -L- LT27+00 29+00 4 -L- 9016+00 15+50 RT

4 -L- 25+50 lt

RT 415

165

580

205

27+00 135

430

505

550

755850

6430

6500


	matting&PSRM_summary_english

