DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO	SHEET NO.
B-4972	EC-3A
ROADWAY DESIGN ENGINEER	HYDRAULICS ENGINEER

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL							PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT					
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	
4	- -	26+00	29+00	R1	415	4	- -	17+00	15+50	LT	205	
4	- L -	27+00	29+00	LT	165	4	- L -	16+00	15+50	RT	90	
						4	-レ-	25+50	27+00	LT	135	
			SIJE	3TOTAL	580				511	BTOTAL	430	
MISCELLANEOUS	MATTING TO BE INSTA	LLED AS DIRE			5850			ADDITIONAL			75	
				TOTAL	6430					TOTAL	505	
				SAY	6500					SAY	550	